VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM. OREGON 97310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
January 1987

Thursday, January 1
NEW YEtR§ DA%

Friday, January 2

Saturday, January 3

Sunday, January 4

Monday, January 5

Tuesday, January 6
3-5 p.m. ATTEND: Executive Service Employe Reception honoring Gov. and
Mrs. Atiyeh; Chumaree Comfortel, Salem

Wednesday, J anuary 7

Thursday, January 8
6 p.m. ATTEND: Commission on Indian Services Dinner honoring Gov. and
Mrs. Atiyeh; (location to be determined), Salem

Friday, January 9

Saturday, January 10

Sunday, January 11

Monday, January 12
Morning ATTEND: Inauguration; House Chambers, Capitol
1 p.m. ATTEND: Staff Luncheon; lllahe Country Club, Salem

Tuesday, January 13

Wednesday, January 14

Thursday, January 15

Friday, January 16




Saturday, January 17

Sugday, January 18

Monday, January 19

Tuescg_y, January 20

Wednesday, January 21

Thursday, January 22

Friday, January 23
Evening PARTICIPATE: Leo Hegstrom Roast; (location to be determined),
Salem

Saturday, January 24

Sunday, January 25

Monday, January 26

Tuesday, January 27

Wednesday, January 28

Thgrsday, January 29

Friday, January 30

Saturday, January 31
Evening EMCEE: Gen. Miller Retirement Dinner; Lloyd Center Red Lion
Motor Inn, Portland




